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[A01444-A01445]

Contents

Minutebook, includes meetings of BCHA
executive committee and some general
membership meetings and annual conventions
Minutes, BCHA executive committee
Minutebook, BCHA executive committee
Minutes, BCHA executive committee

Minutes, BCHA executive committee and board
of directors

Minutes, BCHA executive committee and board
of directors

Minutes, BCHA executive committee and board
of directors

Minutes of BCHA general meetings: June 21,
1952; and October 10, 1956

Correspondence and memos

Correspondence - executive secretary
Correspondence - executive secretary
Correspondence - executive secretary
Correspondence - executive secretary

Western Canada Institute For Hospital
Administrators and Trustees

Minutes of coordinating committee (pages 1-21)
Receipts and disbursements (pages 70-83)
Financial statement, (pages 84-85)

Expenditure analysis by committees, (pages 90-
93)

Issue of lectures and proceedings, subscription
information (pages 100-106)

Registration, Western Canada Institute (pages
110-118)

Registration by auxiliary members (pages 130-
131, 134)

Paid registrations (page 190)

Advance information re persons coming to the
Institute (page 119)
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Date

1918-1925
1928-1933
1943-1945
1944-1945
1946-1949
1950-1952
1953-1958
1952, 1956
1939-1945
1958-1959
1959

1959-1960
1960-1962

1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1956
1956

1948



A01444
A01444
A01444
A01444
A01444
A01444
A01444
A01444
A01444
A01444
A01444
A01444
A01445
A01445
A01445

A01445

A01445

A01445

A01445

A01445

A01445

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Scrapbook of clippings re conventions
Clipping book

Clipping Book re 1963 conference
Clippings re 1963 conference
Clippings

Clipping book re 1965 conference

List of BCHA executive

BCHA cash book

List of hospitals and auxiliaries in good standing
Programmes from BCHA annual conventions.
1919 program includes BCHA constitution and
bylaws

Published photograph re establishment of
Canadian Hospital Council

BCHA - Constitution and bylaws

BCHA - Bylaws, March 31, 1945

Declaration under Societies Act establishing BC
Hospitals' Association and stating its objects,
March 31, 1945

Hospital Manual, issued by BC Dept. of
Provincial Secretary (includes material 1824-
1942)

Statistical sections of annual hospital reports,
Dept. of Provincial Secretary (some annotated)
Forms used by BC hospitals to report to the
provincial government

List of hospitals in Canada (Dominion Bureau of
Statistics)

"Sweepstakes for Hospitals", Canadian Hospital,
Vol. 15, No. 5 (May, 1938)

Information re past presidents collected while
compiling series of photographs

Text, shooting schedule and documentation for
BCHA film, "Your Association Services", April 24,
1968
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1937, 1938
1949-1957
1963

1963

1963

1965
1918-1976
1918-1941
1923 [?]
1919, 1930
1931

1939

1945

1945

1937

1935-1944
no date
1957

1938

1968



