MS-2348
British Columbia Health Association (formerly BC Hospitals' Association)
Microfilm (neg.) 1918-1968 35 mm [A01444-A01445]

Reel No.	File	Contents	Date
A01444	1	Minutebook, includes meetings of BCHA executive committee and some general membership meetings and annual conventions	1918-1925
A01444	2	Minutes, BCHA executive committee	1928-1933
A01444	3	Minutebook, BCHA executive committee	1943-1945
A01444	4	Minutes, BCHA executive committee	1944-1945
A01444	5	Minutes, BCHA executive committee and board	1944-1949
A01444	5	of directors	1940-1949
A01444	6	Minutes, BCHA executive committee and board	1950-1952
A01444	7	of directors	1052 1050
AU 1444	1	Minutes, BCHA executive committee and board of directors	1953-1958
A01444	8	Minutes of BCHA general meetings: June 21,	1952, 1956
		1952; and October 10, 1956	
A01444	9	Correspondence and memos	1939-1945
A01444	10	Correspondence - executive secretary	1959-1943
A01444 A01444	10	Correspondence - executive secretary Correspondence - executive secretary	1956-1959
	12	·	
A01444		Correspondence - executive secretary	1959-1960
A01444	13	Correspondence - executive secretary	1960-1962
		Western Canada Institute For Hospital Administrators and Trustees	
A01444	14a	Minutes of coordinating committee (pages 1-21)	1948
A01444	14b	Receipts and disbursements (pages 70-83)	1948
A01444	14c	Financial statement, (pages 84-85)	1948
A01444	14d	Expenditure analysis by committees, (pages 90-	1948
		93)	
A01444	14e	Issue of lectures and proceedings, subscription information (pages 100-106)	1948
A01444	14f	Registration, Western Canada Institute (pages 110-118)	1956
A01444	14g	Registration by auxiliary members (pages 130-131, 134)	1956
A01444	14h	Paid registrations (page 190)	1948
A01444	14i	Advance information re persons coming to the Institute (page 119)	

A01444 A01444 A01444 A01444 A01444	15 16 17 18 19 20	Scrapbook of clippings re conventions Clipping book Clipping Book re 1963 conference Clippings re 1963 conference Clippings Clippings Clipping book re 1965 conference	1937, 1938 1949-1957 1963 1963 1963 1965
A01444 A01444	21 22	List of BCHA executive BCHA cash book	1918-1976 1918-1941
A01444 A01444	23 24	List of hospitals and auxiliaries in good standing Programmes from BCHA annual conventions. 1919 program includes BCHA constitution and bylaws	1923 [?] 1919, 1930
A01444	25	Published photograph re establishment of Canadian Hospital Council	1931
A01444	26	BCHA - Constitution and bylaws	1939
A01445	27	BCHA - Bylaws, March 31, 1945	1945
A01445	28	Declaration under <i>Societies Act</i> establishing BC Hospitals' Association and stating its objects, March 31, 1945	1945
A01445	29	Hospital Manual, issued by BC Dept. of Provincial Secretary (includes material 1824-1942)	1937
A01445	30	Statistical sections of annual hospital reports, Dept. of Provincial Secretary (some annotated)	1935-1944
A01445	31	Forms used by BC hospitals to report to the provincial government	no date
A01445	32	List of hospitals in Canada (Dominion Bureau of Statistics)	1957
A01445	33	"Sweepstakes for Hospitals", <i>Canadian Hospital,</i> Vol. 15, No. 5 (May, 1938)	1938
A01445	34	Information re past presidents collected while compiling series of photographs	
A01445	35	Text, shooting schedule and documentation for BCHA film, "Your Association Services", April 24, 1968	1968